
! Join the National AIDS 
Week Business Bannerthon 
and challenge other 
companies to do the same

Supplied as a 
100m wide by 800mm high 
plastic roll

thethethe



Create a Unique Display
for your AIDS Week Event!

Be Part of the 
National AIDS Campaign!

Have a 
photo of
your event 
on our
Annual 
Calendar!

Receive a
Certificate of 
Recognition 

Support
AIDS Orphans!



www.bannerthon.org.za
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The following Companies The following Companies 
    have Supported us Every Year     have Supported us Every Year 

for the Past 10 Yearsfor the Past 10 Years

The following Companies 
    have Supported us Every Year 

for the Past 10 Years



Company Name:

Contact Person:

Physical Address:

P O Box:

Tel:                                                                   Fax:

E-mail:                                                       Vat No.: 

Order Form (Please fill in and fax back to us or your official order)

I also request that the bannerthon organisers challenge the following companies on 

my behalf:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Tel No:

Fax No:

email:

Signature:                                           Date:         

Please tick the length you wish to purchase:

  Tel: (011) 452-1101  |  E-mail: moreinfo@bannerthon.org.za  |  www.bannerthon.org.za

100 Meter x 800mm Banner Roll * Includes Delivery

200m

300m

500m

R12 799,50

R18 078.00

R26 363.75

R11 130,00

R15 720,00

R22 925,00

R1 669,50

R2 358,00

R3 438,75

100m R6 730,00 R1 009,50 R7 739,50

Length Price* VAT Total


