

WHAT'S IN IT FOR YOU?

Create a Unique Display for your AIDS Week Event!





Be Part of the National AIDS Campaign!



Receive a Certificate of Recognition





Have a photo of your event on our Annual Calendar!

Support AIDS Orphans!

Veople Our People Our People

Proud Supporters of the

National AIDS Week Business Bannerthon

Grant Thornton cc



www.bannerthon.org.za

The following Companies have Supported us Every Year for the Past 10 Years

ABB South Africa AEL Mining Services Ltd African Reality Trust Afrinack Alexander Forbes Financial Technology Alpha Pharm (KZN) Altech Multimedia Altech UEC Anglo Operations Ltd New Denmark Colliery Anglo Operations Antalis SA Aquicom Investments T/A Junk Mail Print Media Armscor Astrazeneca Pharmacueticals Atlas Copco Secoroc Div of Atlas Copco SA Aucor Aveng Africa Ltd **Bigen Africa Services** Black Mountain Mining Boyes & Willie Otto Construction cc Bytes Systems Intergration CCG Cable Termintations Clientèle Life Assurance Co Ltd Compu-clearing Denny Mushrooms Dimension Data Facilities **Discovery Holdings** Dynamic Fluid Control Ecowize Ellies Electronics Energizer SA Ltd Entertainment Logistic Services Eon Consulting Ericsson Sub-Saharan Africa **Everest Flexibles** Federal Mogul Aftermarket Fuchs Lubricants (SA) General Mills SA Geodis Wilson South Africa Gibb Goldfields Health - Div of KDC Grandwest Casino

ADS week Besiness Bowerfield Chellen 10 Year Loyalty

Certificate

10 Consecutive Years of Participation in the

e... ¢ Made a Differ

Grindrod Management Services Halewood International SA Hansa-flex SA Haves Lemmerz SA Hellermann Tyton Hulamin Ltd Hydromobile SA Imperial Logistics Refrigerated Services Improchem In 2 Food Incredible Connection Independent Electoral Commission Innovative Mining Products Interconnect Systems Investec Bank Limited ISE (Southern African Div) Jacklin Enterprises Jasco Trading Jawitz Properties JDG Trading JHI Properties Joy Global SA Jurgens-CI Kentz Kromco Ltd LSG Sky Chefs Malesela Taihan Electric Cables Merck Metcash Trading Africa Metropolitan Health Risk Management M-net Marketing Electronic Media Network Momentum Group Murray and Roberts Construction Murray & Roberts Cementation NBC Holdings New Concept Mining NWK Ltd Pan African Shopfitters Pannar Seed Pefco Pep Div of Pepkor Retail Ltd Pharma Natura Phillipi Cash and Carry Powertech Transformers Pricewaterhouse Coopers

Primedia Broadcasting Div of Primedia Quality Beverages 2000 Rand Merchant Bank Div of First Rand Bank Ltd Rene Turck and Associates Rohlia Grindrod Rotek Engineering Royal Security cc Rustenburg Platinum Mines Ltd SA Mint Company Safepak Sage SA Sanlam Sky Solutions Sasfin Bank Limited Sasfin Securities Save Wholesalers Cash & Carry Scania South Africa Scaw Metal Group Scott Bader Sentech Servochem Siegwerk SA Sika South Africa Smollan Group SA Softline Southern Motors Bedfordview Spring Valley Foods SRK Consulting (SA) Steffen Robertson & Kirsten (SA) Suidwes Landbou Beperk Sunspray Food Ingredients Tarsus Technologies The Media Shop Group Tiger Consumer Brands T/A Tastic Rice TNS Research Surveys Tongaat Hullet Sugar Ltd Traclo Tswalu Kalahari Reserve Umgeni Water United Bulk Tanker Solutions Universal Print Group Vaal University of Technology Vereeniging Refractories Where Next Event Management For Oracle Willowton Oil & Cake Mill



National AIDS Week Business Bannerthon

Tel: (011) 452-1101 | E-mail: moreinfo@bannerthon.org.za | www.bannerthon.org.za

ACTIONS

your Malace

your Make e Received Recurrent

Note of A

8

Reder to

ke Caree

ve cars

you Q

Order Form (Please fill in and fax back to us or your official order)

Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Physical Address:		
P O Box:		
Tel:	Fax:	
E-mail:	Vat No.:	

Please tick the length you wish to purchase:

	100 Meter x 800mm Banner Roll * Includes Delivery				
\checkmark	Length	Price*	VAT	Total	
	100m	R6 730,00	R1 009,50	R7 739,50	
	200m	R11 130,00	R1 669,50	R12 799,50	
	300m	R15 720,00	R2 358,00	R18 078.00	
	500m	R22 925,00	R3 438,75	R26 363.75	

Signature:

Date: ____

I also request that the bannerthon organisers challenge the following companies on my behalf:

Company	Name:

Contact Person: _____

R

Ne Care.

A you Mide a

Miller R

Do YoU Misia a Reference Ma Carro Do YoU Misia a Reference Misia a

We Care Do YoUS Make D Make D Make D Make D Make D Make D Make D

Tel No:_____

Fax No:_____

email: